Men's 200 m
Wind : -2.1
Final No
Place

1 576
2 578
3 *kkk
4 608
5 573
6 587
7 46
8 581
9 1
10 616

Dublin Athletic Board Graded Meeting 5 23rd June 2010

Name

Muldowney, Eoin
Whelan, Alan
Kelly, Feidhlim
Ward, Cian
Griffin, Tomas
Lennon, John
Saunders, Patrick
Mc Cabe, Brian
Kennedy, Derek
Murran, Gareth

Club

Castlecomer A.C.

Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Sli Cualann A.C.
Riocht A.C.
Armagh A.C.
Crusaders A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Tallaght A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Final
Time

23.08
23.41
23.7

24.4

24.57
25.13
25.35
25.43
25.78
27.72



Men's 1500 m

Final
Place

O~NO O WNPE

No

580
623
592
653
625
618
629
654
665
634
652
622
596
663
582
597
646
643
286
645
657
626
603
675
655
607
668
598
639
589
602
439
635
666
584
591
627
616
660
659
649
624
586
612
656
585
664
615
94

647
676
651
599
640
679
610
594
650
600
648
669
644
630
33

672
673
658
21

609

Name

Corcoran, Richard
Casey, Tommy
Flynn, Eoin
Fleming, Paul

Van Haeften, Lee
Dooley, Mark
Hynes, Raymond
Corbally, Robert
Paine, Brett
Harkness, Stephen
Duggan, Ronan
Hamilton, Eoin
Dunne, Carl
O'Sullivan, Carl
Kerr, Shane
Kearns, Ronan
Lynch, Cullen
Kelleher, Tony
Conway, Mark
Cowzer, Neil
Dooney, Kevin
Keogh, Eric
Fitzmaurice, Karl
Durkan, Eoin
Moriarty, Timmy
Mulligan, Kevin
Grennan, Catch
Walsh, Shane
Meyler, Simon
Cleirigh Buttner, Fionn
Quinn, Martin
O'Reilly, Fionan
Guilfoyle, Thomas
O'Reilly, Aodhagan
Fox, Michael
O'Donoghue, Brian
Van Haeften, Max
Murran, Gareth
Geoghegan, Pierce
Fitzpatrick, Cormac
Tobin, lan

Patil, Aishan
Fagan, Danny
Carroll, David
O'Leary, Colum
O'Sullivan, Diarmaid
Finnan, Mick
Bolger, Michael
Mc Loughlan, Owen
Murphy, Billy

Ring, Conor
Bourke, Eoin
Gough, Joseph
Milsana, Buntu
Kane, Peter
Baldwin, John
Kelly, James
Ringland, Alan
Feeney, Norbeert
Dorgan, John
Fitzgerald, Maurice
O'Neill, Olly
Gaffney, Michael
Timmons, Pat
Hogan, Charles
Mc Hugh, John
Sheehan, Dave
Maybury, George
Mc Cabe, John

Club

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Sligo A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.
Crusaders A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Bandon A.C.

St. Malachy's A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Armagh A.C.
Crusaders A.C.

Togher A.C.

Eagle A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.
Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.
Crusaders A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Dunleer A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

Dunleer A.C.
Annalee A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Annalee A.C.
Armagh A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Liffey Valley A.C.
North Laois A.C.
Togher A.C.

Sligo A.C.

Armagh A.C.
Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Liffey Valley A.C.
Parnell A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Togher A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Togher A.C.

West Waterford A.C.
Crusaders A.C.
Crusaders A.C.
Kilcoole A.C.

Fr. Murphy A.C.
Togher A.C.

Dunleer A.C.

Togher A.C.

Tullamore Harriers A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Crusaders A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Crusaders A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Heat Semi
Time Time

Final
Time

3.54.66
3.54.88
3.55.07
3.58.48
3.59.46
4.00.25
4.01.58
4.01.61
4.02.80
4.04.84
4.04.96
4.05.37
4.05.98
4.07.29
4.07.95
4.10.23
4.10.59
4.10.70
4.11.25
4.11.41
4.12.05
4.12.42
4.12.54
4.15.51
4.15.93
4.16.36
4.16.76
4.17.25
4.17.91
4.18.62
4.18.66
4.19.23
4.19.33
4.19.67
4.20.28
4.21.12
4.21.48
4.23.02
4.24.55
4.25.59
4.25.74
4.26.12
4.29.83
4.30.44
4.30.90
4.31.53
4.31.87
4.32.49
4.32.75
4.35.58
4.36.87
4.41.27
4.41.53
4.43.46
4.43.72
4.44.22
4.44.69
4.48.12
4.49.83
4.50.03
4.50.46
4.51.09
4.51.41
4.51.95
4.53.68
4.55.38
4.56.69
5.00.26
5.01.62



Men's 5000 m
Final No
Place

Name

685 Maher, Brian

681 Kirwan, Mark

661 Fitzpatrick, Tomas
682 Byrne, David

686 Roberts, Greg

621 Mc Cormack, Aidan
684 Conroy, Martin

680 Cassidy, Patrick

9 677 Duffy, Paul

O~NO O WNPE

10 687 Doherty, Aaron
11 678 O'Connell, Paul
12 683 Diamond, Daniel
13 667 Murphy, Patrick
14 671 Mc Donald, Martin
15 98 Silvan, Javier

16 688 Cullen, John

17 674 Carroll, P.J.

18 633 Dunwoody, David
19 601 Burns, Eugene
20 662 Borg, Rene
Men's Triple Jump

Place No Name

1 590 Mattiuzzo, Marco
2 632 Dorina, Tomas

3 577 Klinkosz, Marcin
4 638 Fulcher, Andrew

Men's Javelin

Place No Name
1 606 kelly, David
2 628 Boal, Connell

Women's 200 m

Wind : -0.8

Final No Name

Place

1 583 Bergin, Claire

2 588 Fitzpatrick, Katie
Women's 1500 m

Final No Name

Place

1 642 Manning, Lorraine
2 619 Brady, Aoife

3 620 Brady, Crona

4 637 Phelan, Clair

5 611 O'Neill, Kate

6 617 Brennan, Claire

7 595 Crossan, Karen

8 579 Monaghan, Sharon

9 604 Kelly, Cindy

10 593 Britton, Una

11 614 Sallier, Vanessa
12 636 Flynn, Laura

13 670 Mc Donald, Breda

Women's Triple Jump
Place No Name

1 691 Bendorr, Ania

Women's Javelin
Place No Name

1 605 White, Anita

Club

Kilkenny City Harriers A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Tallaght A.C.

Tallaght A.C.

City of Derry

St. Malachy's A.C.
Sligo A.C.

Glaslough Harriers A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

City of Derry
Sportsworld A.C.
Balmoral

Togher A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.

North Laois A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Dunleer A.C.
Crusaders A.C.

Club

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Club

Sli Cualann A.C.
Sligo A.C.

Club

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

Tallaght A.C.

Club

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

St. Abbans A.C.
Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.
Celtic A.C.

Inishowen A.C.

Fr. Murphys A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.
Sli Cualann A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

North Laois A.C.

Club

Sligo A.C.

Club

Dublin Striders A.C.

Heat Semi Final
Time Time Time

14.35.51
14.36.35
14.38.98
15.09.00
15.18.26
15.22.37
15.32.45
15.33.95
15.53.77
15.55.89
16.03.54
16.20.86
16.50.34
17.05.54
17.19.18
17.28.01
17.48.22
17.49.72
17.57.48
18.16.44

1st 2nd  3rd
13.28 X

12.98 12.84
13.03 12.55

11.36 11.36

12.38
13.09
12.39
11.32

1st 2nd  3rd
51.74 47.72 X

39.93 40.51 43.32

Final
Time

Semi
Time

Heat
Time

25.39
28.56

Final
Time

Semi
Time

Heat
Time

4.39.49
4.43.55
4.44.52
4.48.34
4.49.79
4.53.97
5.00.38
5.01.83
5.03.49
5.04.30
5.17.85
5.23.69
5.51.00

1st 2nd  3rd

11.02 11.36 11.07

1st 2nd  3rd

40

4th

4th

X

4th

4th

13.25
12.76

11.14

43.6

10.92

39.99

5th

X

5th

X
X

5th

5th

13.08
12.77

10.86

43.9

6th

6th

6th

6th

13.21
12.18

10.71

10.47

40.56

Best

Best

Best

Best

13.28
13.09
13.03
11.36

51.74
43.6

11.36

43.9



